TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST45PT (REV C)            06/2021
Page 1
SUBMERSIBLE
Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
AST45PT
Overview
The AST45PT is a combined pressure and temperature transmitter for
accurate liquid level measurement.

Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
Ordering Information
AST45PT 1 L 00005 P 4 X 1 N 065
Temperature Output Range
1= -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
2= -40 to 125°C (-40 to 250°F)
3= 0 to 70°C (30 to 158°F)
4= -55 to 125°C (-65 to 250°F)
5= -18 to 93°C (0-200°F)
Process Connection
L= Front End Cone  (Removable)
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
H= Inches H2O
P= PSI
Output
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
Electrical Connection
N= Conduit fitting, Cable 6 ft.
P= Conduit fitting, Cable 10 ft.
X= Optional Length (see options)
Wetted Material
1= 316L / 304 / Hytrel (cable) / Kynar (cord grip)
Fail Condition
N= Not Specified
H= Fail High
L= Fail Low
Option Codes
140= 15 ft. (4.6 m)                      074= 25 ft. (7.6 m) 130= 40 ft. (12.2 m) 003= 100 ft. (30.5 m)
075= 20 ft. (6.1 m)             004= 35 ft. (10.7 m) 065= 50 ft. (15.2 m) 050= 150 ft. (45.7 m)